92
TER-3A -30...+10 0C 002471801 73 1/10
TER-3B 0...+40 0C 002471813 73 1/10
TER-3C +30...+70 0C 002471802 73 1/10
 140, 141
002471205 9,7 1
002471709 9,7 1
002471203 48,6 1

Type temp. range or
sensor length
Code No. Weight Packaging
[g] [pcs]
*Note: Order sensor TZ from the table below
Technical data on page
Sensors HRH
Type Code No. Description Weight
[g]
Packaging
[pcs]
Sensor SHR-1-M Brass sensor without cable, max. wire pro�le 2,5mm2, op. temp.(-25 to...+60°C)
Sensor SHR-1-N Stainless steel sensor without cable, max. wire pro�le  2,5mm2, op. temp.(-25 to...+60°C)
Sensor SHR-2 Stainless steel sensor without cable, max. wire pro�le 2,5mm2  - IP68, op. temp.(+1...+80°C)
Sensor SHR-3 Stainless steel sensor with 3m cable PVSC 2x0,75mm2 - IP67, op. temp. (< 95°C)
Sensor HRH-10 Sensor with 10m cable
Sensor HRH-15 Sensor with 15m cable
Sensor HRH-20 Sensor with 20m cable
Sensor HRH-30 Sensor with 30m cable
Sensor HRH-40 Sensor with 40m cable
Sensors HRH
EV
E
- E
TI
R
EL
BIE.indb   92 22. 02. 2019   15:29:31
140
16     A1   18
 15                         A2
C
D
H
HRH-5
  15                          18
A1                         A2
  H                          D
 16                              C
 A1           A2
   H              D
  15           18
  16           C
U n
 A1           A2
   H              D
  15           18
  16           C
U n
t tt t
120mm
14mm
Un
max
level
min
15-18
red LED
Un
max
level
min
15-18
red LED
120mm
max   max
min
HRH-5
2
A1 - A2
24... 240 V AC/ DC
max. 2 VA
-15 %; +10 %
max. 3.5 V AC
 <0.1 mA AC
max. 400 ms
max. 400 ms
1.5 sec